1

10

11

11

13

13

13

16

16

18

19

20

21

Mathias Bjérck

Olof Hansson

Erik Elisson

Samuel Johansson

Josef Bodi

Edward Heed

Tobias Ivarsson

Tobias Petersson

Mikael Bringmyr

Mattias Johansson

Henrik Askander

Johan Wiberg

Emil Larsson

Andreas Heerman

Mattias Johannesson

Patrik Axelsson

Anders Bjorck

Tim Jonsson

Michael Prescher

sebastian strangstadstuen

Mats Axelsson

OISC GOLF
METRIX
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METRIX
m——nnannnlnummmmmmm--
10/13/1813:30 |4 |5 3|4 |4 /3|6 4,5 7 5 4 |+18| 76 |+28 144
22 | Joakim Svensson 10/13/18 10:00 5/ 3/ 3/ 452 6,5 5|7|3|4 4,343 3 6 |+17 | 75
10/13/1813:30 6 (3|4 | 3|(5|4 /5|5 5/ 6 |33 |/3/2|4/|4|3 |4 +14| 72 |+31 147
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OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

120345 6789 ]10[11]12]13 14 1516 17 18 |Tot JRE
Par 3/3,3 /34,3 ,5/3|3, 4 3|3 ,3,3 /3|3 3| 3| 58

Avg 36/29/29| 3 |3.8/28|52/32|34 /47| 3 |33/32|32| 3 |31|/26 3.4/60.4

Difficulty 17,54 /8|32 /|12|11|15|18 |6 |14 |13 |10|7 | 9 |1 1o | 2.4

Eagle -2 1 1 0%
Birdie -1 1/13|/14| 8 16,16, 8 |5 |7 |8 |11| 8 |11 | 6 (10|17 |17 | 6 | 182 | 23%
Par 0 21 | 2523 /2719 /20|19 28|22 13|23|/22|18 27 |26| 5 |27 19| 384 48%
Bogey 1 17| 5|6 | 8,97 13|97 |15|8 11 12| 8 | 7 |22 14 | 178 | 22%
DoubleBogey2 | 3 '1 1 1 1 2 2 7 3 1 1 2 3 4 32 4%
Triple Bogey 3 2 1 1 3 1 2 1 1 1| 13 2%
Other >3 2 2 0%
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